DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Monday, June 21 Tokyo (Koto City), Japan 7-00pm
Tuesday, June 22 Shimizu, Japan 8:00am  3:30pm
Wednesday, June 23 Kobe, Japan 1:00pm

Thursday, June 24 Kobe, Japan 10:00pm
Friday, June 25 At Sea

Saturday, June 26 Magasaki, Japan 8:00am  5:00pm
Sunday, June 27 Jeju Island, South Korea 7-00am  5:00pm
Monday, June 28 At Sea

Tuesday, June 29 Olkinawa (Maha), Japan 7-00am  5:00pm
Wednesday, June 30 Maze (Amami-Oshima), Japan 7-00am  4:00pm
Thursday, July 1 Kagoshima, Japan 8:00am  3:00pm
Friday, July 2 At Sea

Saturday, July 3 Tokyo (Koto City), Japan 8:00am




